Construction division. Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers.

Sl. No. – site bills register		2108	Date Regi	- site bil	ls	en locks				
Company Name:	M	1Rm cup		Site:				nR		
Name of Contractor		·Nary								
Nature of work	E	_		cava	tion	upto	levele	removiv		
Work done		Date			To	Date				
Sl. Villa/Flat/block no.		Qty.	Rate		Units	Amou	nt	Contractors bill no		
£ 51006	2		15010		SPF	1,50,000				
2. Excavation							1			
1 Opto levery										
eremoving										
gebys even										
0. Well done	-									
8. Clumpsum)										
9.	+					-+				
10.						-+				
11. To	otal:					1 00	>1-			
Bill required	YES	IINO.		GST t	oill requir	ed 100	IVES	NO		
Measurement &	Requ	uired			rement &		Enclose			
estimate sheet: PO/WO no.	□Not	Not required		estimate sheet:			□ Not enci			
				PO/W	O date:					
Remarks: All well	9	comple	ted							
Approved by Project Manag)ıs	Approve	ed by I	Design [Геат	Appro	ved by M.1	D.		
Date:	d	Date:				Date:				
Sign:		Sign:				Sign:				

Notes: 1. This advice must be sent within 7 days of completing work. 2. This form can be used for certifying labour bills, bills for hire charges, earth work, turnkey civil contractors. 3. Wherever not applicable – fill NA. 4. Estimate and measurement sheets are not required for turnkey jobs where guideline rates are clearly given.

				. 10-06-23	Work has to be started by 10-05-2023 and finished b		
			912 F	JE Block at GMI	Lumpsum amount fixed for removing of debrish from	7	
					Lumpsum amount fixed for removing of Achain 1	I	:eto
					One lakh fifty thousand rupees only	sbrownI	
	00.000,02,1	00.000,02,1	fte	00.000,0£			
Item Head Total	InnomA	Rate	stinU	33 333 36	Clubhouse debris removal	Clubhouse	
				vititaoriO	Item Description	Item Head	
					14-06-2023		::
					Аргиед Крап		ared By
					Водаги Иятегh		tactor Name
		uAu.			Clubhouse removing of debrish		k Describite
	politica	Sign:			Силторы Везідепсу		:100
	Аһтед	Approved by:			MKMLLP		рапу Иате
							MATE SHE

Enomorphis no

Note: 1					1 Ch	S No.		Date:	Contractor Name:	Prepared By	Work Description:	Project:	Company Name:	MEASUREN	
					Clubhouse	Item Head			ime:		otion:		me:	MEASUREMENT SHEET	
Work has to be started by 10 05 2022 - 1 6-1-1 1 1 1 0 0 22	Lumpsum amount fixed for removing of debrish from clubhouse at GMR site	In words: One lakh fifty thousand rupees only.	Lumpsum Amount fixed by Anand Mehta Sir for the above mentioned work	Total area	Clubhouse debris removal	Item Description		14-06-2023	Ahmed Khan	Bodasu Naresh	Clubhouse removing of debrish	Gulmohar Residency	MRMLLP		
4 hv 10-06-23	rom clubhous		the above mer		30.00	Length	Α								
	e at GMR si		ntioned wor		100.00	Width	В								
	te		k is		1.00	Height	С								
					1.00	Nos.	D					Sign:	Approved by:		
			150000.00	3000.00		Quantity	E=AxBxCxD						Ahmed		
					sft	Units	Ŧ								

Bill for Labour Charges

Bodasu Naresh Mallapur, Hyderabad.

Date: 14.06.23

In favor of:

MRMLLP

Project / Site:

Gulmohar Residency

Location:

Mallapur

Type of Work:

E Block Excavation up to levels and removing of

debris(Extra)work

Towards:

Labour Charges

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards E Block Excavation up to levels and removing of debris(Extra)work. Total Amount = Rs.1,50,000/-Work done from date 01.05.23 to date 31.05.2023	Rs.60,000/-

Amount in words: Sixty Thousand Rupees Only.

Bill for Equipment Allowance

Bodasu Naresh Mallapur, Hyderabad.

Date: 14-06-2023

In favor of:

MRMLLP

Project / Site:

Gulmohar Residency

Location:

Mallapur

Type of Work:

E Block Excavation up to levels and removing of

debris(Extra)work

Towards:

Labour Charges

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards E Block	
	Excavation up to levels and removing of	Rs.60,000 /-
	debris(Extra)work .Total Amount = Rs.1,50,000/-	
	Work done from date 01.05.23 to date 31.05.2023	

Amount in words: Sixty Thousand Rupees Only.

Sign:	
-------	--

Allowance for Consumables

Bodasu Naresh Mallapur, Hyderabad.

Date: 14-06-2022

In favor of:

MRMLLP

Project / Site: Location:

Gulmohar Residency Mallapur

Type of Work:

E Block Excavation up to levels and removing of

debris(Extra)work

Towards:

Labour Charges

S No.	Description	province and a second of the state of the control of the second of the s
1	Deiof dominion	Amount
••	Brief description of work done: Towards E Block Excavation up to levels and removing of debris(Extra)work . Total Amount = Rs. 1,50,000/- Work done from date 01.05.23 to date 31.05.2023	Rs.30,000/-

Amount in words: Thirty Thousand Rupees Only.

Sign:
